QSFP28 DAC series
Shenzhen coptolink Technology Co., Ltd.
Page 1 of 5
COL-QSFP-100G-XXPC 100G QSFP28 Direct Attach Cable
QSFP28 Direct Attach Cables are compliant with the SFF-8665 specifications. Various choices
of wire gauge are available from 30 to 26 AWG with various choices of cable length (up to 5m).
Features
 Up to 25.78Gbps data rate per channel

Retention Force 90 / N
Durability 50 Cycles / /
Ordering Information
100G QSFP28 Copper Cable Assemblies, Passive
P/N Length Data Rate AWG Length Tolerance
COL-QSFP-100G-01PC 1M 100G 28 / 30 +3.5/-3.5cm
COL-QSFP-100G-02PC 2M 100G 28 / 30 +3.5/-3.5cm
COL-QSFP-100G-03PC 3M 100G 28 / 30 +4/-4cm
COL-QSFP-100G-05PC 5M 100G 26 +6/-6cm
sales@ coptolink.com
www. coptolink.com